PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

EV441MGR28
EV441MGR30
EV441MGR32
EV441MGR33
EV441MGR34
EV441MGR36

EV441MGR38
EV441MGR40
EV441MGR41
EV441MGR42
EV441MGR44
EV441MGR46
EV441MGR48

Colour

Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey
Metal Grey

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.7370
0.7540
0.7620
0.7680
0.7860
0.8050
0.8310
0.9990
0.8460
0.8800
0.9030
0.9130

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960
0.0960

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108417285
5036108417292
5036108417308
5036108417315
5036108417322
5036108417339
5036108417346
5036108417353
5036108417360
5036108417377
5036108417384
5036108417391
5036108417407

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108903044
15036108903051
15036108903068
15036108903075
15036108903082
15036108903099
15036108903105
15036108903112
15036108903129
15036108903136
15036108903143
15036108903150
15036108903167




